Marjaniemi s Hailuoto = Finland

BISTRO MENU

CoLD SMOKED SALMON SALAD 24,00 EUR

Cold smoked salmon from Hailuoto Halstari, archipelago bread from Frans, sour
cream, salad, and Almond potatoes.

L = Lactose-free, also available gluten-free (GL)

FISH OF THE DAY 29,00 EUR

Morning catch from the Bay of Bothnia, served with potatoes, white wine sauce, and
salad.

L, GL

SMOKED SALMON PASTA 24,00 EUR

Hailuoto Halstari's cold smoked salmon, tagliatelle fresh pasta, cream sauce, and
Parmesan cheese.

L, GL

STAKE OF THE DAY 30,00 EUR

Sirloin steak from Kujala farm in Hailuoto, root vegetables in traditional 'saria’
style, fried potatoes, and bearnaise sauce.

L, GL

MEATBALLS WITH MASHED POTATOES 24,00 EUR

Meatballs made from ground meat from Kujala farm using Frans' secret recipe.
Served with sauce, mashed potatoes, and lingonberries.

L, GL

VEGETABLE PASTA 22,00 EUR

Tagliatelle fresh pasta, julienne vegetables, oat cream, and vegan parmesan
cheese.

VEG, L, GL

KiDS MENU -50%

The same delicious ingredients as the adult dishes but in smaller portions. Also
available with country fries and ketchup.
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PIZZA MENU

MARJANIEMI 15,50 EurR

Mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, Kalamata olives. L

KESKINIEMI 17,50 EUR

Game meat stew, forest mushrooms, red onion, lingonberry mayonnaise. L

HaAlLUOTO 18,00 EUR

Halstari's cold-smoked salmon, shrimp, red onion, dill. Available with traditional
tomato sauce or Koskenlaskija cheddar sauce. L

MAJAKKA 16,50 EUR

Chicken, pineapple, goat cheese, devil's jam (a spicy jelly). L

SUMPPU 16,50 EUR

Ham, shrimp, canned natural fish. L

Pooxi 15,50 EUR

Salami, bell pepper, blue cheese. L

POLLA 15,50 EUR

Ham, pineapple, feta cheese. L

ROYSA AKA CUSTOMIZED PIzzA 14,00 EUR

Base toppings: Halstari's cold-smoked salmon, shrimp. +2.00 EUR per topping

Additional toppings: Ham, game meat stew, bacon, chicken, natural fish, goat
cheese, blue cheese, feta cheese, pineapple, red onion, garlic, bell pepper,
jalapeno, devil's jam, mayonnaise, garlic mayonnaise, lingonberry mayonnaise.
+1.00 EUR per topping

GLUTEN-FREE BASE + 2,00 EUR
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DESSERTS

ICE CREAM 6,00 EUR

Old-fashioned vanilla ice cream with chocolate or strawberry sauce, or both,
topped with whipped cream.

CAKE OR PIE 8,00 EUR

Cake or pie of the day from Frans' baker.

L, GL

Country of origin of meat and fish: Finland.
Gluten-free pizzas are baked in the same oven as pizzas containing flour.
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BEVERAGES
Pepsi, PEPSI MAX, JAFFA, 7UP, VICHY, NOVELLE 3,90 EUR
COFFEE 3,00 EUR
TEA 3,00 EUR
Cacao 3,00 EUR
WINES
HOUSE WHITE WINE 34€EUR/75cCL, 14EUR/ 24 cL, 10EUR/ 16 CL, 8EUR/ 12CL
HOUSE RED WINE 34€UR/75cL, 14EUR/ 24 cL, 10EUR/ 16 CL, 8EUR/ 12CL
HOUSE SPARKLING WINE 34€EUR/75cCL, 14EUR/ 24 cL, 10EUR/ 16 CL, 8EUR/ 12CL

BEERS & LONG DRINKS

TOPPILA HELLES LAGER 7,5EUR/ 0,50 L
LAPIN KULTA PURE MALT GL 6,0EUR/ 0,33 L
SANDELS 8,0EUR/0,50L
HAILUOTO BREWERY SPEZIAL 8,5EUR/0,331L
HAILUOTO BREWERY WHEAT BEER 8,5EUR/0,33L
LAHDEN SPECIAL IPA 9,0EUR/0,50L
LAPIN KULTA 0 % 5,00EUR/0,33 L
ORIGINAL LONG DRINK 8,5EUR/0,33L
ORIGINAL PINEAPPLE LONG DRINK 8,5EUR/0,33L
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KOSKENKORVA

SMIRNOFF VODKA

GORDON’S GIN

TANQUERY GIN

MEukow vsop COGNAC
JALOVIINA *

TORRES BRANDY

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RuM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
TALISKER STORM MALT WHISKY
MINTTUVIINA

JAGERMEISTER

AMARETTO DI SARONNO

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

Marjaniemi s Hailuoto = Finland

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

6,20 EUR
7,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
9,00 EUR
12,00 EUR
7,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
9,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
9,00 EUR
8,00 EUR
8,00 EUR

6,20 EUR

Sivu5/5



